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Tor MT/LD Gear Oil 75W80

Description This gear oil is a fully synthetic lubricating oil for mechanical transmissions, formulated 
with high quality synthetic base oils and special EP-additives to obtain the following
properties:
-   an excellent thermal stability
-   a very high activity against wear, corrosion and foam
-   a low pour point
-   very high quality EP-properties
-   good clutch-switch performance at low temperatures
-   long durability
-   fuel economy

Application This gear oil is special developed for gearboxes under very heavy duty conditions
together with high temperatures. This oil can also be used for extended drain intervals.

Specifications API GL-4
MAN 341 Typ Z4
ZF TE-ML 01L/02L/16K
Meets the requirements of:
DAF
Eaton Europe (extended drain)
Iveco
Renault
Volvo 97307
ZF TE-ML 08/13

Typicals Density at 15 °C, kg/l
Viscosity 40 °C, mm²/s
Viscosity 100 °C, mm²/s
Viscosity Index
Flash Point COC, °C
Pour Point, °C

0,858
59,50
10,00
155
218
-39
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The data mentioned in this product information sheet are meant to enable the reader to orient himself about the properties and possible applications of our
products. Although this overview is composed with all possible carefulness on the stated date, the composer does not accept any liability for damages caused
by incompleteness and/or inaccuracies in this information, especially when these are caused by obvious typing errors. The terms of delivery of the supplier apply
to all product supplies. The reader is advised, specially for critical applications, to make the final product-choice in consultation with the supplier. Due to
continual product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to changes without notification. 
You can download a recent material safety data sheet of this product on our website..


