De Oliebron



Product Information ST-A.18.02

Lube-oil industry • Industrie Lubrifiant

Smeermiddelenindustrie • Schmiermittelindustrie

DE OLIEBRON LUBRICATION(GD) CO., LTD

12F, BUILDING 1, LIANDONG INTELLIGENT INDUSTRIAL PARK, 105 SHILONG NORTH ROAD, NANHAI DISTRICT, FOSHAN CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE, CHINA

PROVINCE, CHINA Tel. +86 400 880 1150

Internet: http://www.deoliebron.com e-mail: info@deoliebron.com

Description

Tor MT/LD Gear Oil 75W80

This gear oil is a fully synthetic lubricating oil for mechanical transmissions, formulated with high quality synthetic base oils and special EP-additives to obtain the following properties:

- an excellent thermal stability
- a very high activity against wear, corrosion and foam
- a low pour point
- very high quality EP-properties
- good clutch-switch performance at low temperatures
- long durability
- fuel economy

Application

This gear oil is special developed for gearboxes under very heavy duty conditions together with high temperatures. This oil can also be used for extended drain intervals.

Specifications

API GL-4
MAN 341 Typ Z4
ZF TE-ML 01L/02L/16K
Meets the requirements of:
DAF

Eaton Europe (extended drain)

Iveco Renault Volvo 97307 ZF TE-ML 08/13

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/l	0,858
Viscosity 40 °C, mm ² /s	59,50
Viscosity 100 °C, mm ² /s	10,00
Viscosity Index	155
Flash Point COC, °C	218
Pour Point, °C	-39

08/22/2018

The data mentioned in this product information sheet are meant to enable the reader to orient himself about the properties and possible applications of our products. Although this overview is composed with all possible carefulness on the stated date, the composer does not accept any liability for damages caused by incompleteness and/or inaccuracies in this information, especially when these are caused by obvious typing errors. The terms of delivery of the supplier apply to all product supplies. The reader is advised, specially for critical applications, to make the final product-choice in consultation with the supplier. Due to continual product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to changes without notification. You can download a recent material safety data sheet of this product on our website..